When to use it?
●● When a KTW-compliant material is required
●● When a wear-resistant material for continuous operation in liquid is required
Suitable for contact with
drinking water
KTW-compliant
iglidur® UW160
When not to use?

d1 [mm] Ø 1 – 6 Ø 6 – 12
f1 [mm] 0.3 0.5
Order example: UW160SM-0304-03 – no minimum order quantity.
UW160 iglidur® material S Sleeve bearing M Metric 03 Inner Ø d1 04 Outer Ø d2 03 Total length b1
d1 d1 d2 d3 b1 b2 Part No.
Tolerance3) d133) h13 h13
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
3.0
+0.014 +0.054
4.5 7.5 5.0 0.75 UW160FM-0304-05
4.0 5.5 9.5 6.0 0.75 UW160FM-0405-06
5.0
+0.020 +0.068
7.0 11.0 7.0 1.00 UW160FM-0507-07
6.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.00 UW160FM-0608-06
8.0
+0.025 +0.083
10.0 14.0 10.0 1.00 UW160FM-0810-10
10.0 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.00 UW160FM-1012-10
Order example: UW160FM-0304-05 – no minimum order quantity.
UW160 iglidur® material F Flange bearing M Metric 03 Inner Ø d1 04 Outer Ø d2 05 Total length b1